
Receptor Fluid Kinetics graphs for all 23 chemicals. 
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2-Aminophenol
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4-Tolunitrile
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Acetophenone
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Benzophenone (Ethanol)
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Benzophenone (PBS)
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Benzylidene acetone 



0

20

40

60

80

100

0 5 10 15 20 25

%
 A

m
ou

nt
 A

cc
um

ul
at

ed

Time (Hours)

Diethylmaleate 
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Dimethyl fumarate
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Dimethyl phthalate
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Ethylhexyl acrylate
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Eugenol
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Geraniol (Ethanol)
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Geraniol (PBS)
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Isoeugenol

0

20

40

60

80

100

0 5 10 15 20 25

%
 A

m
ou

nt
 A

cc
um

ul
at

ed

Time (Hours)

Methyl Methane sulfonate 
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Methylisothiazolinone
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Naphthalene
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Nitrobenzene
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Propylparaben (Ethanol)
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Tetramethyl thiuram disulfide
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Thioglycolic acid
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trans-Cinnamaldehyde
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Vanillin


